BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

ISIN: JP3778630008

Overview

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
3,226.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

1.00% (32.00)

JP3778630008

7832

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

13,099 EUR

NIKKEI 225

3,225.00 JPY (200)
3,234.00 JPY (300)
3,206.00 JPY
3,261.00 JPY
3,206.00 JPY
3,194.00 JPY
3,235.2134 JPY
1,823,800
59,003,822.00
3,666

455,600

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7832

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

Sy

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3778630008&ID_NOTATION=13002227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3778630008&ID_NOTATION=13002227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c29b7b058b9a56e1da9f8248f937094d04bc7abeaf0711b076d53b9c0ed332f1&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=557d9e2375866516e&time=1729416471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4447477c7238420426a8871ee4c0ecb95e90e8f9deadaa9aaddede259c83acaa&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=43200c142c3075bb0&time=1729416471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e99705fc91a12e7b2ee17659e37ec374ae89365a8f284698a3460f373de53eca&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76dcdfcc3f3695b07&time=1729416471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb7ab4fc8ef1332489523bc7f606521881a81deb69025d697063dd91bd00549f&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bb3117c033273fdc0&time=1729416471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e154814b5a2140a7ba02298e02c75046b34d91a5a5a9748830ff04c2fb42efe2&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cf24646535ba987c8&time=1729416471&tool=RSC

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price

3,226.00 JPY

Difference €  1.00%(32.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3778630008
Symbol 7832
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,099 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3,225.00 JPY (200)
Ask (Ask size) 3,234.00 JPY (300)
Open 3,206.00 JPY
High 3,261.00 JPY
Low 3,206.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 3,194.00 JPY
VWAP 3,235.2134 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,823,800
Trading volume 59,003,822.00
Number of trades 3,666
Last size 455,600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +11.36% +2.41% +11.29%
Perf (abs.) +329.00 +76.00 +327.34
Beta 0.69 0.69 0.75
Volatility 34.50 35.56 29.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3,296.80 JPY (2,105,220
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3,292.60 JPY (2,238,790
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3,127.65 JPY (1,999,592
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3,029.97 JPY (2,191,997

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:07

08:05

08:03

Price

19.98 EUR

3,226.00 JPY

19.695 EUR

20.27 EUR

19.75 EUR

3,515.00 JPY (2024/10/09
2,611.00 JPY (2024/02/15
3,515.00 JPY (2024/10/09
2,611.00 JPY (2024/02/15

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

59.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Number of
trades
1

3,666
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13002227
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297592544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13053544

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 18:41 23.77USD  0.01
07

2024/10/ 18:46 19.935 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14076135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12996738

BANDAI NAMCO HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

BANDAI
NAMCO

Contact Details
BANDAI NAMCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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